

2026 Sanitary Sewer Cleaning and Televising (#10235402)
Owner: City of Crest Hill
Solicitor: Crest Hill, City of
07/01/2026 10:00 AM CDT

						Engineer Estimate		Sewertech LLC		National Power Rodding Corp		Hoerr Construction, Inc.		H1O TECHNOLOGIES		Pipe View America	
Section Tit	Line Item	Item Code	Item Description	UofM	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
Base							\$0.00		\$134,950.00		\$292,425.00		\$303,150.00		\$319,378.40		\$323,703.00
	1	n/a	SANITARY SEWER TO BE CLEANED, 8"	FOOT	24600			\$1.25	\$30,750.00	\$0.25	\$6,150.00	\$1.25	\$30,750.00	\$2.15	\$52,890.00	\$2.42	\$59,532.00
	2	n/a	SANITARY SEWER TO BE CLEANED, 10"	FOOT	2900			\$1.50	\$4,350.00	\$0.25	\$725.00	\$2.00	\$5,800.00	\$2.81	\$8,149.00	\$4.74	\$13,746.00
	3	n/a	SANITARY SEWER TO BE CLEANED, 12"	FOOT	5000			\$1.75	\$8,750.00	\$0.25	\$1,250.00	\$2.00	\$10,000.00	\$2.53	\$12,650.00	\$4.74	\$23,700.00
	4	n/a	SANITARY SEWER TO BE CLEANED, 15"	FOOT	3200			\$2.00	\$6,400.00	\$1.00	\$3,200.00	\$2.00	\$6,400.00	\$2.63	\$8,416.00	\$5.81	\$18,592.00
	5	n/a	SANITARY SEWER TO BE CLEANED, 18"	FOOT	6000			\$2.00	\$12,000.00	\$1.00	\$6,000.00	\$2.00	\$12,000.00	\$3.51	\$21,060.00	\$5.96	\$35,760.00
	6	n/a	SANITARY SEWER TO BE CLEANED, 21"	FOOT	300			\$2.00	\$600.00	\$10.00	\$3,000.00	\$20.00	\$6,000.00	\$3.12	\$936.00	\$15.38	\$4,614.00
	7	n/a	SANITARY SEWER TO BE CLEANED, 24"	FOOT	4200			\$3.00	\$12,600.00	\$3.00	\$12,600.00	\$7.00	\$29,400.00	\$4.01	\$16,842.00	\$9.86	\$41,412.00
	8	n/a	SANITARY SEWER TO BE CLEANED, 27"	FOOT	900			\$3.00	\$2,700.00	\$5.00	\$4,500.00	\$7.00	\$6,300.00	\$6.24	\$5,616.00	\$16.83	\$15,147.00
	9	n/a	INTERNAL TELEVISION INSPECTION OF SEWER	FOOT	47100			\$1.00	\$47,100.00	\$5.00	\$235,500.00	\$4.00	\$188,400.00	\$3.98	\$187,458.00	\$2.00	\$94,200.00
	10	n/a	RAILROAD RIGHT OF WAY ENTRY PERMIT	L.SUM	1			\$4,700.00	\$4,700.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,540.00	\$1,540.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
	11	n/a	RAILROAD PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE	L.SUM	1			\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$5,100.00	\$5,100.00	\$3,821.40	\$3,821.40	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
Fixed							\$15,000.00		\$15,000.00		\$15,000.00		\$15,000.00		\$15,000.00		\$15,000.00
	12	n/a	RAILROAD FLAGGER	DOL	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
Base Bid Total:							\$15,000.00		\$149,950.00		\$307,425.00		\$318,150.00		\$334,378.40		\$338,703.00